
BratislavaBratislava

DunajskáDunajská
StredaStreda

KomárnoKomárno

NovéNové
ZámkyZámky

NitraNitra

TrnavaTrnava

SenicaSenica

PiešťanyPiešťany

Nové MestoNové Mesto
nad Váhomnad Váhom

DubnicaDubnica
nad Váhomnad Váhom

PovažskáPovažská
BystricaBystrica

TrenčínTrenčín

ŽilinaŽilina

ČadcaČadca

MartinMartin
RužomberokRužomberok

PrievidzaPrievidza

TopoľčanyTopoľčany

LeviceLevice

ZvolenZvolen

BanskáBanská
BystricaBystrica

BreznoBrezno

LučenecLučenec

RimavskáRimavská
SobotaSobota

KošiceKošice

PopradPoprad

PrešovPrešov

KežmarokKežmarok

Rožňava       Rožňava       

LiptovskýLiptovský
MikulášMikuláš

StaráStará
ĽubovňaĽubovňa

BardejovBardejov

MichalovceMichalovce

HumennéHumenné

VranovVranov
nad Topľounad Topľou

TrebišovTrebišov

Bratislava

Dunajská
Streda

Komárno

Nové
Zámky

Nitra

Trnava

Senica

Piešťany

Nové Mesto
nad Váhom

Dubnica
nad Váhom

Považská
Bystrica

Trenčín

Žilina

Čadca

Martin
Ružomberok

Prievidza

Topoľčany

Levice

Zvolen

Banská
Bystrica

Brezno

Lučenec

Rimavská
Sobota

Košice

Poprad

Prešov

Kežmarok

Rožňava       

Liptovský
Mikuláš

Stará
Ľubovňa

Bardejov

Michalovce

Humenné

Vranov
nad Topľou

Trebišov

D1

D1
D1

D1

D2

D1D1

D2

2

547

R1

R1

R1

50

50 50

72

72

66

67

67

50

68

552

552

79

79

50 50

74

18

18

15

73

18

68
545

7377
77

18

687767

67

68

68

18

72

584

584

66

59

18

59583

18

65

70

520
520

78

78
11

531

18

487

64

49 507 18

517

50

5064

61
507

61

507

54

57

499

581
51

51
502 504

2

500

503

502

504

63

63

63

572

503

507

573

64

75

75

76

76
51 51

7566

51 66
65

64

499

50761

75
62

64

593

65

14

2

554 567

555

546

548

537

526526

571
527

564

509

511

511

501

574

r yu n g auH

dP o l a n

U
k

r
a

i
n

eA
u

s
t

r
i

aa

C zz e c h
R e p u

b

l ii c

Legend
Fatal and serious crashes per
billion vehicle kilometres

Other roads

Low risk

Low-medium risk

Medium risk

Medium-high risk

High risk

International boundary

Motorways
Single/mixed roads

Scale
0

0 30 km10 20

20ml10

This map shows the statistical risk of death or 
serious injury per billion vehicle kilometre on the 
major roads in Slovakia.  The crash rate for these 
roads is indicated in the bandings shown.  The risk 
is calculated by comparing the frequency of death 
and serious crashes on every stretch of road with 
how much traffic each road is carrying.  

For more information on the statistical background 
to this research, visit the EuroRAP website at 
www.eurorap.org.
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